OMP POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT
FLOWMETERS
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Subject to change without prior notice.      149
S4
OMP-1 and OMP-2 Ordering Information
OMP - 2 - I - N2 - V - P Example
OMP = Positive Displacement Flowmeter
Flow Range
1 = 0.53 to 26 GPH
2 = 4 to 132 GPH
Body Material
R = Ryton Body
L = Stainless Steel Body 150 PSIG Max. Pressure
I = Stainless Steel Body 800 PSIG Max. Pressure
H = Stainless Steel Body, 8,000 PSIG Max. Pressure
Fitting
N2 = 1/4” NPT
O-Ring Material
V = Viton (standard)
J = EPDM
T = Teflon
Options
A5 = 2-wire 4-20 mA module in place of pulse output (SS Meters Only)
C = Ryton Gears with Hastelloy C Shafts (Ryton Body Only)
P = High Viscosity Gears for Viscosity > 1000 Centipoise (for OMP-2 only)
Dimensions
Standard Version High Pressure Version
4.33”
3.27”
.75”
3.40”
.9”
OMP - Positive Displacement Flowmeters
150 Subject to change without prior notice.
Features
● 1/2” Through 2” sizes
● Flow Ranges 0.26 to 8 GPM
Through 4.0 to 92 GPM
● Pulse Output, Mechanical or
Electronic Displays
● Aluminum or Stainless Steel
Bodies
● Handles Viscosities to
1,000,000 Centipoise with
Special Rotor
● Low Head Loss, Oval Gear
Design
Maximum Operating Temp.
Ryton Gears: 175˚F
SS Gears: 250˚F
Minimum Viscosity: 5 centipoise
(lower viscosities possible with reduced
measuring range)
Accuracy: ± 0.5% for pulse
(% of reading) & LCD
±1% for
mechanical series
Maximum Viscosity
Standard: 1000 centipoise
Optional: To 1,000,000
centipoise with
high viscosity rotors
(reduced measuring
range)
Output Type: NPN open collector,
pulse 5-24 VDC,
25 mA Max.
NEMA 6/IP66
Displays
LCD: Rate, re-settable
and non-resettable
total, 9V lithium

Subject to change without prior notice.      151
S4
OMP Medium and High Flowmeter Ordering Information
Dimensions
Flowmeters Without Display
1/2” Flowmeter without Display
Flow Range Fitting Size Order Number Order Number Recommended
GPM NPT Stainless Steel Aluminum Filtration
0.26-8.0 1/2” OMP-1204 OMP-1304 60 mesh
1.6-32.0 1” OMP-1210 OMP-1310 60 mesh
2.6-66.0 1-1/2” OMP-1240 OMP-1340 60 mesh
4.0-92.0 2” (ANSI Flange Only) OMP-1250 OMP-1350 60 mesh
Options
Option Code Description
-A5 2-wire 4-20 mA module in place of pulse output (not with option -L  or -M)
-F1 150 LB ANSI flanged fittings for 1” flowmeter